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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025

Event 305 - 200m Backstroke Men Final

Final

0 GOmory, Zsolt
KHALIFA, Mahmoud
Kiss, Daniel
Szabé Kiss, Zétény
Kovats, Alex
Schumich, Felix
Vonyik, Andras
Nagy, Abel Andrés
Kerschbaumer, Tobias
Péntek, Mark Laszl6

ONOUTA WNH

(o]

Final

o

Hauptmann, Marton
REITERITS, Raphael
SISKA, Daniel

Gelencsér, Kolos
Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér
Genest, Matteo

Suijker, Maikel

Zaborsky, Miroslav
Stipkovits, Tamas

Moérth, Michael

O NOTU A~ WNBH

O

Final

o

BARZILOV, Konstantin
ABINA ADDO, Benjamin
Medgyaszay, Miklds
KRUPAN, Theodor
Deutsch, Daniel Laszlo
VASIC, Andrija
Blobner, Vincent
Horvath, Benedek
DUDAKOVIC, Emir
CADENOVIC, Filip

Cancellation
Adamek, Lukao
Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér

ONOOTU A WNH

(o]

2010
2009
2010
2007
2006
2006
2005
2008
2009
2008

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2006
2011

HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN

HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

SVK

JovoFCSM

SC im Theresianum
GYUSE

Moéri UE

GYUSE
Eisenstadter SU
GYUSE

YBL Waterp

SU Maédling

Sarvari Gy

GYUSE
Schwimm-Union-Wien
SV-Simmering

Méri UE

GYUSE

JOovoFCSM

Vaci VSE

SPORT CLUB Senec
GYUSE

USV Krems

ASV Wien

SC Diana
Sop.Széchy
Vienna Aquatic SC
JovoFCSM

ASV Wien

SU Mdédling
Szomb.SKSI
SV-Simmering
Vienna Aquatic SC

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
VOOMQOFD

02:20,02
02:17,47
02:17,02
02:15,91
02:11,76
02:13,83
02:16,74
02:17,21
02:19,82
02:22,94

02:38,73
02:36,80
02:34,93
02:30,83
02:23,05
02:23,22
02:33,87
02:36,57
02:37,88
02:40,37

02:55,35
02:54,42
02:49,71
02:41,11
02:28,73
02:39,56
02:44,77
02:51,76
02:54,49
02:55,51
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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron
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Event 305 - 200m Backstroke Men Final

Reserves C
SCHWARZENSTEIN, Corbinian 2014
Lurvig, David 2013

Reserves B
Barta, Lukao 2012
Maidannyk, Oleh 2012

Reserves A
Iliev, Boris 2010
Krminac, Noel 2007

AUT
HUN

CZE
AUT

AUT
AUT

ASV Wien
GYUSE

Elite Standard Academy
USV Krems

SV Friesen Wien
SVS-Schwimmen

02:56,78
02:58,59

02:41,50
02:43,38

02:24,06
02:26,97
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